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Price
106.05 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.45% (-2.66)

IEOOBKVD2N49
STX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

20,940 EUR
S&P 500

106.02 USD (100)
106.09 USD (300)
106.91 USD
106.91 USD
104.5201 USD
108.71 USD
105.742506 USD
1,049,206
110,926,664.20
15,409

112

WKN: G7997R103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BKVD2N49&ID_NOTATION=6492318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BKVD2N49&ID_NOTATION=6492318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a34b704f6035e9370d5d8ccb6d295520bdc6601586bfe8db5b20f4a6e69ffd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=753f3cc01d87f43ec&time=1721319556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b2077e34db439f88ca5b3f86c22f6b76b6e298352a60c105a419aea8216e708&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d60e8145e871cfaa&time=1721319556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b704cf84ca4c245bf601ce5c91019826560bb1501c1f927c0bf5a4c2de3c87cf&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcb0fc22f0dabfd4c&time=1721319556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74db628b7b4c692d5b2b54acf88356ddd1747f5d7aff7d944c09d478bfd9ec2b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fb1c0bd9ea2d2aec&time=1721319556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db433b8d3f952d3f3eab07bafa801187961fa2aa5e10b8e38ce0985c646703ed&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48d461365d1391320&time=1721319556&tool=RSC

SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS PLC

Details

2024/07/17 18:04:15

Price
106.05 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.45% (-2.66)

ISIN IEOOBKVD2N49
Symbol STX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,940 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 106.09 USD (300)
Open 106.91 USD
High 106.91 USD
Low 104.5201 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.71 USD
VWAP 105.742506 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,049,206
Trading volume 110,926,664.20
Number of trades 15,409
Last size 112
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.18% +76.56% +28.71%
Perf (abs.) +23.90 +47.14  +24.25
Beta 1.23 1.13 1.24
Volatility  29.35 32.03 37.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
0717

Tradegate 2024/ 1712
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/  08:05
07/17

Nasdaq 2024/  18:04
0717

Munich 2024/  08:01

107.52 USD (1,967,641
102.46 USD (2,101,896
94.03 USD (2,623,878
81.95 USD (2,585,471
109.63 USD (2024/07/16
79.39 USD (2024/01/11
109.63 USD (2024/07/16
57.32 USD (2023/07/26

= O OO DD -

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
97.42 EUR 0.01 )
96.61 EUR 0.06 7
99.00 EUR 0.00 1
106.05 USD 110.93 15,409
99.49 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6492318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337542480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37433503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343895

SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS PLC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

08:06

08:06

09:57

17:44

17:44

16:31

08:08

98.96 EUR

98.98 EUR

98.10 EUR

96.72 EUR

96.72 EUR

96.33 EUR

98.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37420439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336115007

SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

@SEIRG;\TE

Contact Details
SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS PLC

Fitzwilliam Square 38/39 D02 NX53 Dublin 2
Telefon: +353-1-234-3136

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dave Mosley
John Morris
B.S. Teh
Gianluca
Romano

Jeff Fochtman
Jeffrey D.

Nygaard
Joan

Motsinger
Kate Schuelke
Ken Claffey
Patricia Frost

Ravi Naik

Shanye
Hudson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Cannon
Dylan Haggart
Jay Geldmacher
Judy Bruner
Pratik Bhatt
Richard Clemmer
Robert

Bruggeworth

Shankar
Arumugavelu

Stephanie Schear-
Tilenius

Yolanda Conyers

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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